Product: 10GXE00
10GX Cat 6A+ Cable, F/UTP, LSZH, 4 Pair, AWG 23, Indoor CPR Eca
Product Description
Category 6A (625MHz), 4-Pair, F/UTP-Foil shielded, Premise Horizontal Cable, 23 AWG Solid Bare Copper Conductors, Polyethylene Insulation, Beldfoil®
shield, AWG 26 solid tinned copper drainwire, LSZH Jacket, CPR Euroclass Eca
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: Horizontal and building backbone cable; Support current and future Category 6A and 6 applications, such as: 10GBase-T (10 Gigabit Ethernet), 1000Base-T

Environmental Space: Indoor - Euroclass Eca
EU RoHS Compliance Date (yyyy-mm-dd): 2013-01-08
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2
Burning Load: 745 kJ/m
IEC 60754-1 - Halogen Amount: Zero
IEC 60754-2 - Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Max.
Conductivity: 2.5 µS/mm
IEC 60754-2 - Halogen Acid Gas Amount - Min.
pH: 4.3
IEC 61034-2 - Smoke Density Min.
Transmittance: 60%
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
10GXE00.10500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605000323
10GXE00.101000 Black Reel 1,000 m
10GXE00.06100 Blue Reel 100 m 8719605125132
10GXE00.06500 Blue Reel 500 m 8719605000286
10GXE00.K6500 Blue Reel 500 m 8719605160942
10GXE00.08100 Gray Reel 100 m 8719605000309
10GXE00.08305 Gray Reel 305 m 8719605139993
10GXE00.08500 Gray Reel 500 m 8719605000316
10GXE00.05500 Green Reel 500 m
10GXE00.03500 Orange Reel 500 m 8719605167613
10GXE00.07500 Purple Reel 500 m 8719605000293
10GXE00.04500 Yellow Reel 500 m 8719605000279
Product Notes
Notes: Electrical values are expected performance based on cable testing and representative performance within a typical Belden system.
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.281 Revision Date: 07-02-2021